
Linn

Marion

Detroit
Lake

Breitenbush
Breitenbush Hot Springs

Detroit

Elkhorn Woods

Fox Valley Gates

IdanhaJordan

Lyons

Marion Forks

Mehama

Mill City

New Idanha

Niagara

Santiam Junction

73 74
75
76 77 78

16 17

18
19

20
21

22 23

24

25

17 18
19

18
17 18 19 20

21 22

23
24

25 26 27

28
29 30 31

32 33
34 35 36 37 38 39 40

41

42 43

44

45

46 47

48 49
50

51
52 53

54 55
56

57 58 59 60

61

62

63
64

65

6667
68

69
70

71

72

73

74

75

76
77

78
79

80
81 £¤20 ÄÆ

126

ÄÆ

226

ÄÆ

22

ÄÆ

22

ÄÆ

22

Produced by ODOT GIS Unit - No. 11-13
This product is for informational purposes and may not be suitable for legal, engineering, or surveying purposes. 

Users of this product should review and consult the primary data sources to determine the usability of the information. 
Conclusions drawn from this information are the responsibility of the user.
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Wildfire Closure Status 
OR-22 Corridor | Milepost 22 - 81

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Highway Status
WILDFIRE CLOSURE

Level D

Level C

Level B

Level A
FULL CLOSURE/  

EVALUATING DAMAGE

PARTIAL OPENING

OPEN WITH ONGOING REPAIRS

CRITICAL SERVICES

LEGEND

HIGHWAY ONE-MILE MARKER
17

NWCC FIRE PERIMETER

!!?
CLOSURE CHECKPOINT

MP 33 - 63
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